Team Event, Senior Ladies Team, Handicapped

Place Team name

Here Comes Trouble
Team 5280 Senior Women
Friends Bowling Together
Silver Strikers

Pin Wizards

S& S - Strikettes
Chocolate Chip Seniors
TR Consultants
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Gr Denver USBC
Final Prize Listing
2024 Greater Denver USBC 54th Annual Senior Ladies, Team Event event only, Team Event, Senior Ladies Team division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

1558146
1568855
1583742
1554373
1559660
1580116
1638466
1553641

$1,856.00

$1,856.00

$1,856.00

Score
2,915
2,856
2,793
2,761
2,729
2,722
2,711
2,711

Prize
$320.00
$280.00
$260.00
$240.00
$220.00
$200.00
$168.00
$168.00

From
Littleton, CO
Denver, CO
Aurora, CO
Golden, CO
Centennial, CO
Denver, CO
Denver, CO
Thornton, CO

Final Prize Listing
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