Gr Denver USBC

Final Prize Listing

2024 Greater Denver USBC 54th Annual Senior Ladies, Team Event event only, Team Event, Senior Ladies Team division only Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Senior Ladies Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Here Comes Trouble	1558146	2,915	\$320.00	Littleton, CO
2	Team 5280 Senior Women	1568855	2,856	\$280.00	Denver, CO
3	Friends Bowling Together	1583742	2,793	\$260.00	Aurora, CO
4	Silver Strikers	1554373	2,761	\$240.00	Golden, CO
5	Pin Wizards	1559660	2,729	\$220.00	Centennial, CO
6	S&S - Strikettes	1580116	2,722	\$200.00	Denver, CO
7	Chocolate Chip Seniors	1638466	2,711	\$168.00	Denver, CO
7	TR Consultants	1553641	2,711	\$168.00	Thornton, CO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,856.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,856.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$1,856.00